			m	
	3884	•	Vol. 80 Page 8126	
		*80 MAY 2 ATT 11 57		e
an a				
		STATE OF OREGON		
		COMMERCIAL CODE-FINANCING STATEMENT-FORM	UCC-1	
1. PLE 2. Ren 3. Wh	EASE TYPE THIS FORM. DO NOT FOLD FOR a nove Secured Party and Debtor copies and see filing is to be with more than one office.	MAILING, nd other 3 copies with interleaved carbon paper intact to th Form UCC-2 may be placed over this set to avoid double ty t County Clerk or Recorder or this set to avoid double ty		
one	copy of such additional sheets need be pres	m is inadequate the item(s) should be canter and on addition	al sheets, preferably 5" x 8" or 8" 100 of	
with 6. At	hout extra fee.	as a financing statement, it is requested that it be accompani	s constraint cong schedules of consteral,	
	ead minu copy as a termination Statement, i	r he may use Form UCC-3 as a Termination Statement	Secured Party may date and sign termination legend	
IAIS FINA	ANCING STATEMENT is presented to filing offic	er for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.	3. Maturity Date: (if any)	
Litt]	le Puffer Billy, INC or Robert J. Stebbins	2A. Secured Party(les): Frederick De Ehlers	Filing Officer (Date, time, number and filing offic	•
18. Mailis	ng Address(es):			
405 Va Eugene	alley River Center 9, Oregon 97401	 Address of Secured Party from which security information obtainable: Box 5148, Klamath Falls, OR 		
		9 7 60 1	M80 page 8126	
4. This fixtu	financing statement covers the following typ res, give description reasonably identifying	es (or items) of property. (If collateral is crops growing or the real estate.):	to be grown, or goods which are or are to because	
	THE SCOOL AND ILSUE FIX	Sures now or hereafter leasted at		
9 m -	south Sixth Street, Klar	nath Falls, Oregon.	5A. Assignee of Secured Party(ies), if any:	
		}	None	
			58. Address of Assignee from which	
2			security information obtainable:	
Check []			······································	
	if covered: Proceeds of Collateral are	also covered. Products of Collateral are also cov	ered. No. of additional sheets attached	
Filed wit		RECORDER COUNTY CLERK OF KIAME	th	
Little	Puffer Billy, INC, or Rob	ert J. Stebbins Frederick R.	510mg	
By By Let	The Partin Sile	a for Areal B		
	and a la		of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)	
	1015 10	m of financing statement is approved by the Secretary of	State.	
	STATE OF OREGON; COUN	TY OF KLAMATH; ss. :	•	
	I hereby certify that the with May	in instrument was received and filed for	record on the 2nd days of	
1.8	ofA.D., 19 80 a	t <u>11:57</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and dul	y recorded in Vol	
esta		,		
. 37	FEE	WM. D. MILNE,		9
		By Denetha	Anton Deputy	